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REDUCING GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS THROUGH IMPROVED ENERGY EFFICIENCY IN THE 

INDUSTRIAL SECTOR IN MOLDOVA 

 Expert Training on EnMS Workshop 

List of Participants 

# NAME  ORGANIZATION Remarks 

1.  Sergiu Robu  Power Energy Institute of the ASM 079477978, sergiu.robu@asm.md  

2.  Sergiu Codreanu RED Union Fenosa S.A. 2serco@gamail.com; scodreanu@ufmoldova.com  

3.  Alex Bologa MoSEFF + 373 22 223499; + 373 69229717; alexbologa@gmail.com;  

4.  Glinjean Nicolae  Techno Consulting & Design SRL 069000019, glingean@webmail.ru  

5.  Gheorghe Timotin  SC Industrial Reform Grup LTD 069137501,  g_timotin@yahoo.com  

6.  Valeriu Chiciuc  Ecopower LTD 079102225,  v.chiciuc@ecopower.md, v.chiciuc@gmail.com  

7.  Larisa Bajura JSC Agroindproiect 079628447, laribaj@mail.ru  

8.  Alexandr Matrohin Diolum LTD 078033337, amatrohin74@hotmail.com  

9.  Iurie Panfil  SC Fluxserv LTD 069226690, fluxserv@mtc.md  

10.  Sergiu Aparatu MOLDELECTRICA S.A. 068889938, s.aparatu@gmail.com    

11.  Chelmenciuc Corina Technical University of Moldova 069060502,  c_corina@mail.ru  

12.  Ion Muntean   

 
Technical University of Moldova 069403204,  4muntean@gmail.com  

13.  Sergiu Ungureanu Technical University of Moldova serrius@yahoo.com  

14.  Mr. Ion Jicul Public Association of Refrigeration Technicians  ionjicul@rambler.ru; info@frigotehnica.md  

15.  Gheorghe Angheluta JSC Lactis 069115130, lactis@mtc-rs.md  

16.  Igor Merenco JSC Carmez 069611415, igor.merenco@gamil.com 

17.  Mihail Bejan JSC JLC 069157094, mbejan@jlc.md  

18.  Ion Grumeza  JSC Sudzucker Moldova Drochia 068719192 

19.  Mihail Popovici JSC Sudzucker Moldova Falesti 068722066 

20.  Gherman Gordienco CMC Macon JSC 069637950, 069733357, drggerman@mail.ru 
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List of national experts to visit on 1
st
 of November 2012 the Lactis SA and JLC SA  

Group 1, visits Lactis SA on 1
st
 of November 2012 Group 2, visits JLC SA on 1

st
 of November 2012 

# NAME  Contacts # NAME  Contacts 

1.  Sergiu Robu  079477978, sergiu.robu@asm.md  1.  Sergiu Codreanu 2serco@gamail.com; 

scodreanu@ufmoldova.com  2.  Glinjean Nicolae  069000019, glingean@webmail.ru  2.  Alex Bologa 069229717; alexbologa@gmail.com;  

3.  Ion Muntean   

 
069403204,  4muntean@gmail.com  3.  Iurie Panfil  069226690, fluxserv@mtc.md  

4.  Igor Merenco 069611415, igor.merenco@gamil.com 4.  Sergiu Aparatu 068889938, s.aparatu@gmail.com    

5.  Valeriu Chiciuc  079102225,  v.chiciuc@ecopower.md, 

v.chiciuc@gmail.com  
5.  Sergiu Ungureanu serrius@yahoo.com  

6.  Chelmenciuc Corina 069060502,  c_corina@mail.ru  6.  Mihail Bejan 069157094, mbejan@jlc.md  

7.  Ion Jicul ionjicul@rambler.ru; info@frigotehnica.md  7.  Ion Grumeza  068719192 

8.  Larisa Bajura 079628447, laribaj@mail.ru  8.  Mihail Popovici 068722066 

9.  Alexandr Matrohin 078033337, amatrohin74@hotmail.com 9.  Gherman Gordienco 069637950, 069733357, drggerman@mail.ru 

10.  Gheorghe Angheluta 069115130, lactis@mtc-rs.md  10.  Gheorghe Timotin 069137501,  g_timotin@yahoo.com 
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